
squadra mini3-A-junior

> TRAMPOLINO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 NOCCIOLI ASIA 10/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 14,400
2 BIANCALANA MARIASOLE19/09/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 14,350
3 NEGRI SOFIA 15/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,200
4 ZUCCONI SARA 08/07/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,650
5 TEGHINI SOFIA 12/06/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,450
6 ONETA AGNESE 15/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 12,600
7 BIANCHI STELLA 05/07/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 12,400
8 VISANI CARMILLA 03/12/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)11,150
9 PERINI SABRINA 04/03/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 MASSONI ANNA 29/10/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 MARINO GIULIA 14/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
12 INNOCENTI LAVINIA 29/04/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
13 BERTACCA CAMILLA 05/02/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 0,000
14 ANGELONI GINEVRA 26/11/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 0,000

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 ZUCCONI SARA 08/07/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,200
2 MASSONI ANNA 29/10/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,050
3 MARINO GIULIA 14/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,950
4 NOCCIOLI ASIA 10/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,600
5 ANGELONI GINEVRA 26/11/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 12,700
6 BIANCALANA MARIASOLE19/09/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 12,150
7 INNOCENTI LAVINIA 29/04/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)11,900
8 PERINI SABRINA 04/03/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
9 NEGRI SOFIA 15/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 ONETA AGNESE 15/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
11 VISANI CARMILLA 03/12/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
12 BERTACCA CAMILLA 05/02/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 0,000
13 BIANCHI STELLA 05/07/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 0,000
14 TEGHINI SOFIA 12/06/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MARINO GIULIA 14/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,900
2 NOCCIOLI ASIA 10/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,850
3 BERTACCA CAMILLA 05/02/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 13,200
4 INNOCENTI LAVINIA 29/04/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,000
5 BIANCALANA MARIASOLE19/09/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 12,100
6 MASSONI ANNA 29/10/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,050
7 NEGRI SOFIA 15/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 11,500
8 VISANI CARMILLA 03/12/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)9,900
9 PERINI SABRINA 04/03/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 ZUCCONI SARA 08/07/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 ONETA AGNESE 15/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
12 TEGHINI SOFIA 12/06/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000



13 BIANCHI STELLA 05/07/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 0,000
14 ANGELONI GINEVRA 26/11/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MARINO GIULIA 14/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 14,250
2 ONETA AGNESE 15/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,750
3 ZUCCONI SARA 08/07/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,700
4 PERINI SABRINA 04/03/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,600
5 ANGELONI GINEVRA 26/11/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 13,550
6 BERTACCA CAMILLA 05/02/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 13,450
7 INNOCENTI LAVINIA 29/04/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)12,700
8 TEGHINI SOFIA 12/06/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)11,850
9 NEGRI SOFIA 15/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 MASSONI ANNA 29/10/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 NOCCIOLI ASIA 10/04/2010 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
12 VISANI CARMILLA 03/12/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
13 BIANCHI STELLA 05/07/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 0,000
14 BIANCALANA MARIASOLE19/09/2012 FENIX A.S.D. (L12) 0,000

squadra mini3-A-misto

> TRAMPOLINO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CADDEO MATILDE 15/06/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 13,650
2 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 25/12/2007 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 13,400
3 MESSINI AURORA 26/04/2012 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,200
4 LENSI CAMILLA 24/10/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)12,900
5 DIVILE ELISA AMIRA 22/03/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 0,000
6 FALTERI CARLOTTA 05/09/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 0,000
7 PIERI ALESSIA 14/12/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 LENSI CAMILLA 24/10/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,700
2 PIERI ALESSIA 14/12/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)12,800
3 DIVILE ELISA AMIRA 22/03/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 11,450
4 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 25/12/2007 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 0,000
5 CADDEO MATILDE 15/06/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 0,000
6 FALTERI CARLOTTA 05/09/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 0,000
7 MESSINI AURORA 26/04/2012 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 LENSI CAMILLA 24/10/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,550
2 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 25/12/2007 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 13,250
3 CADDEO MATILDE 15/06/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 12,600
4 MESSINI AURORA 26/04/2012 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)12,500
5 DIVILE ELISA AMIRA 22/03/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 0,000
6 FALTERI CARLOTTA 05/09/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 0,000



7 PIERI ALESSIA 14/12/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MESSINI AURORA 26/04/2012 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,750
2 PIERI ALESSIA 14/12/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,300
3 FALTERI CARLOTTA 05/09/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 13,050
4 DIVILE ELISA AMIRA 22/03/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 12,450
5 BATTAGLIA CHIARA 25/12/2007 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 0,000
6 CADDEO MATILDE 15/06/2009 POL. PONTECARREGA AD (C01) 0,000
7 LENSI CAMILLA 24/10/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000

squadra mini3-B-allieve

> TRAMPOLINO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 TOSCANO ALESSANDRA 03/09/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)14,950
2 SODERKVIST ANNA KARIN01/07/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)14,850
3 MANSI ALICE 28/11/2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,600
4 MUSELLA ANGELA GIULIA09/03/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)14,600
5 MANGIACAPRE GIULIA 02/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,550
6 DEL PISTOIA MARGHERITA13/03/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)14,350
7 MAZZEO SOFIA 28/12/2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,300
8 PALAMIDESSI MORGANA18/05/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,100
9 GARGALINI EMMA 09/01/2012 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)14,050
10 TANZINI GAIA 31/05/2011 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)13,800
11 SCARSELLI SVEVA 10/10/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 13,550
12 MATUCCI ANITA 24/07/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 12,300
13 RAZZI AGNESE 10/02/2011 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)0,000
14 MORELLI GINEVRA 08/03/2011 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)0,000
15 BELLI MARGHERITA 27/05/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)0,000
16 STANGHELLINI TANI VITTORIA05/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
17 SOTTILE NOEMI 21/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
18 LORENZETTI ARIANNA 11/07/2012 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)0,000
19 CORTOPASSI LUDOVICA 08/08/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)0,000
20 GAZZARRINI GIORGIA 22/11/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 0,000

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MANSI ALICE 28/11/2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,250
2 MAZZEO SOFIA 28/12/2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,250
3 STANGHELLINI TANI VITTORIA05/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,250
4 MANGIACAPRE GIULIA 02/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,200
5 TOSCANO ALESSANDRA 03/09/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)14,100
6 MORELLI GINEVRA 08/03/2011 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)13,850
7 BELLI MARGHERITA 27/05/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)13,600
8 LORENZETTI ARIANNA 11/07/2012 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)13,600
9 CORTOPASSI LUDOVICA 08/08/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)13,500
10 MATUCCI ANITA 24/07/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 13,200
11 RAZZI AGNESE 10/02/2011 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)12,650



12 SCARSELLI SVEVA 10/10/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 12,550
13 TANZINI GAIA 31/05/2011 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)0,000
14 SODERKVIST ANNA KARIN01/07/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)0,000
15 GARGALINI EMMA 09/01/2012 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)0,000
16 SOTTILE NOEMI 21/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
17 MUSELLA ANGELA GIULIA09/03/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)0,000
18 DEL PISTOIA MARGHERITA13/03/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)0,000
19 PALAMIDESSI MORGANA18/05/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
20 GAZZARRINI GIORGIA 22/11/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 0,000

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MANGIACAPRE GIULIA 02/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,600
2 MORELLI GINEVRA 08/03/2011 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)14,500
3 BELLI MARGHERITA 27/05/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)14,100
4 MANSI ALICE 28/11/2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,900
5 SOTTILE NOEMI 21/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,700
6 GARGALINI EMMA 09/01/2012 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)13,450
7 PALAMIDESSI MORGANA18/05/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,300
8 RAZZI AGNESE 10/02/2011 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)13,150
9 TOSCANO ALESSANDRA 03/09/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)13,100
10 DEL PISTOIA MARGHERITA13/03/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)13,000
11 MATUCCI ANITA 24/07/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 12,500
12 GAZZARRINI GIORGIA 22/11/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 11,100
13 TANZINI GAIA 31/05/2011 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)0,000
14 SODERKVIST ANNA KARIN01/07/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)0,000
15 MAZZEO SOFIA 28/12/2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
16 STANGHELLINI TANI VITTORIA05/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
17 MUSELLA ANGELA GIULIA09/03/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)0,000
18 LORENZETTI ARIANNA 11/07/2012 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)0,000
19 CORTOPASSI LUDOVICA 08/08/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)0,000
20 SCARSELLI SVEVA 10/10/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 TOSCANO ALESSANDRA 03/09/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)14,150
2 MORELLI GINEVRA 08/03/2011 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)14,050
3 MAZZEO SOFIA 28/12/2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,050
4 MANGIACAPRE GIULIA 02/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,050
5 MUSELLA ANGELA GIULIA09/03/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)13,850
6 SODERKVIST ANNA KARIN01/07/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)13,700
7 SOTTILE NOEMI 21/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,700
8 TANZINI GAIA 31/05/2011 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)13,650
9 MATUCCI ANITA 24/07/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 13,500
10 SCARSELLI SVEVA 10/10/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 13,300
11 STANGHELLINI TANI VITTORIA05/01/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,000
12 LORENZETTI ARIANNA 11/07/2012 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)12,300
13 RAZZI AGNESE 10/02/2011 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)0,000
14 BELLI MARGHERITA 27/05/2011 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (L02)0,000
15 MANSI ALICE 28/11/2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000



16 GARGALINI EMMA 09/01/2012 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)0,000
17 DEL PISTOIA MARGHERITA13/03/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)0,000
18 PALAMIDESSI MORGANA18/05/2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
19 CORTOPASSI LUDOVICA 08/08/2012 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)0,000
20 GAZZARRINI GIORGIA 22/11/2012 AGD DELFINI (L10) 0,000

squadra mini3-B-junior

> TRAMPOLINO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 ROMAGNOLI VITTORIA 14/06/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,600
2 TOTI FEDERICA 21/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,600
3 SARTI SOFIA 29/04/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,400
4 MUSETTI GIULIA 21/04/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,300
5 MAGGIORI ANNA 31/05/2010 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)13,850
6 MEZZETTI EMMA 27/05/2010 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)12,700
7 NIERI ELENA 09/02/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
8 MALFATTI CATERINA 09/10/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
9 STEFANI SOFIA 17/01/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 CAUSHAJ GEJSILA 22/02/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CAUSHAJ GEJSILA 22/02/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,200
2 STEFANI SOFIA 17/01/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,000
3 ROMAGNOLI VITTORIA 14/06/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,850
4 MAGGIORI ANNA 31/05/2010 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)13,850
5 MALFATTI CATERINA 09/10/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,950
6 MEZZETTI EMMA 27/05/2010 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)12,550
7 NIERI ELENA 09/02/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
8 MUSETTI GIULIA 21/04/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
9 SARTI SOFIA 29/04/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 TOTI FEDERICA 21/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MUSETTI GIULIA 21/04/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,750
2 NIERI ELENA 09/02/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,700
3 MEZZETTI EMMA 27/05/2010 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)13,050
4 CAUSHAJ GEJSILA 22/02/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,000
5 SARTI SOFIA 29/04/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,900
6 MAGGIORI ANNA 31/05/2010 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)12,900
7 ROMAGNOLI VITTORIA 14/06/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
8 MALFATTI CATERINA 09/10/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
9 STEFANI SOFIA 17/01/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 TOTI FEDERICA 21/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 NIERI ELENA 09/02/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,400



2 MALFATTI CATERINA 09/10/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,300
3 STEFANI SOFIA 17/01/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,100
4 MAGGIORI ANNA 31/05/2010 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)14,050
5 TOTI FEDERICA 21/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,950
6 MEZZETTI EMMA 27/05/2010 UNIONE POLIS. POGGIBONSESE  A.S.D. (L09)13,900
7 ROMAGNOLI VITTORIA 14/06/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
8 CAUSHAJ GEJSILA 22/02/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
9 MUSETTI GIULIA 21/04/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 SARTI SOFIA 29/04/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

squadra mini3-B-senior

> TRAMPOLINO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 SANTINI SERENA 18/05/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,750
2 GEMIGNANI ANNA 12/05/2006 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (L07)14,600
3 RUGAI MARGHERITA 14/06/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,600
4 FANTOZZI LAURA 05/12/2005 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (L07)14,550
5 GIAMBASTIANI REBECCA 21/05/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
6 MARINI LISA 28/12/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 FANTOZZI LAURA 05/12/2005 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (L07)13,900
2 MARINI LISA 28/12/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,450
3 RUGAI MARGHERITA 14/06/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,400
4 GEMIGNANI ANNA 12/05/2006 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (L07)11,250
5 SANTINI SERENA 18/05/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
6 GIAMBASTIANI REBECCA 21/05/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GIAMBASTIANI REBECCA 21/05/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,350
2 GEMIGNANI ANNA 12/05/2006 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (L07)14,150
3 SANTINI SERENA 18/05/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,150
4 FANTOZZI LAURA 05/12/2005 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (L07)12,850
5 RUGAI MARGHERITA 14/06/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
6 MARINI LISA 28/12/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GEMIGNANI ANNA 12/05/2006 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (L07)14,400
2 MARINI LISA 28/12/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,400
3 GIAMBASTIANI REBECCA 21/05/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,250
4 FANTOZZI LAURA 05/12/2005 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO (L07)14,000
5 RUGAI MARGHERITA 14/06/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
6 SANTINI SERENA 18/05/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

squadra mini4- mista elitè



> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MANSI VIOLA 27/01/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,750  
2 SABBATINI VIOLA 11/05/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,150  
3 FANTONI ILARIA 03/09/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)13,950
4 VENTURINI ALICE 14/01/2008 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 13,800
5 BAMBINI ASIA 15/02/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,700
6 MALTINTI FRANCESCA 02/10/2006 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)13,600
7 MARTELLI SARA 28/07/2007 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 13,600
8 BARONI ALESSIA 28/03/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,400
9 BALLINI VIOLA 13/11/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)0,000
10 DEL MORO DAISY 12/07/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 TOGNOTTI AURORA 19/09/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
12 CANZONERI VIOLA 13/10/2008 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 0,000
13 LORENZINI MARTA 16/02/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
14 FARINA LUISA 17/04/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MARTELLI SARA 28/07/2007 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 14,550
2 MANSI VIOLA 27/01/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,450  
3 BARONI ALESSIA 28/03/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,000
4 LORENZINI MARTA 16/02/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,750
5 BAMBINI ASIA 15/02/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,600
6 BALLINI VIOLA 13/11/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)13,550
7 CANZONERI VIOLA 13/10/2008 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 13,500
8 FANTONI ILARIA 03/09/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)12,650
9 MALTINTI FRANCESCA 02/10/2006 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)0,000
10 DEL MORO DAISY 12/07/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 TOGNOTTI AURORA 19/09/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
12 VENTURINI ALICE 14/01/2008 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 0,000
13 FARINA LUISA 17/04/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
14 SABBATINI VIOLA 11/05/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 FARINA LUISA 17/04/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,250  
2 SABBATINI VIOLA 11/05/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,250  
3 TOGNOTTI AURORA 19/09/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,950
4 VENTURINI ALICE 14/01/2008 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 13,850
5 CANZONERI VIOLA 13/10/2008 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 13,700
6 DEL MORO DAISY 12/07/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,150
7 BALLINI VIOLA 13/11/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)12,950
8 MALTINTI FRANCESCA 02/10/2006 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)12,700
9 FANTONI ILARIA 03/09/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)0,000
10 BARONI ALESSIA 28/03/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 MARTELLI SARA 28/07/2007 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 0,000
12 BAMBINI ASIA 15/02/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
13 MANSI VIOLA 27/01/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
14 LORENZINI MARTA 16/02/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000



> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 FARINA LUISA 17/04/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,400  
2 LORENZINI MARTA 16/02/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,700  
3 MARTELLI SARA 28/07/2007 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 13,650
4 MALTINTI FRANCESCA 02/10/2006 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)13,450
5 FANTONI ILARIA 03/09/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)13,250
6 VENTURINI ALICE 14/01/2008 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 13,250
7 DEL MORO DAISY 12/07/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,100
8 TOGNOTTI AURORA 19/09/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,600
9 BALLINI VIOLA 13/11/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (L02)0,000
10 BARONI ALESSIA 28/03/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 BAMBINI ASIA 15/02/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
12 CANZONERI VIOLA 13/10/2008 SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. (L10) 0,000
13 MANSI VIOLA 27/01/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
14 SABBATINI VIOLA 11/05/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

squadra mini4-junior

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BUSILLO CARLOTTA 27/01/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,600
2 MALUBERTI ALICE 24/06/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,400
3 SANTERINI GIADA 04/04/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 14,300  
4 RESTAINO ADELE CATERINA06/02/2009 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)14,250
5 FERRONI ALICE 01/07/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)14,250
6 CLOCCHIATTI SIRIA 30/08/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 14,050
7 FALCIANI ANNA 05/04/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,250
8 BECATTELLI DILETTA 11/01/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)12,750
9 MUHAMETI MARTINA 01/07/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
10 BELLANDI ALICE 03/11/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
11 MENNA MISIA 14/01/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
12 SEMENTA ELISA SOFIA 24/08/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CLOCCHIATTI SIRIA 30/08/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 14,000
2 FERRONI ALICE 01/07/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,650  
3 SEMENTA ELISA SOFIA 24/08/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,500  
4 MALUBERTI ALICE 24/06/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,300
5 FALCIANI ANNA 05/04/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,050
6 BUSILLO CARLOTTA 27/01/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 12,950
7 MENNA MISIA 14/01/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)12,800
8 RESTAINO ADELE CATERINA06/02/2009 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)11,450
9 MUHAMETI MARTINA 01/07/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
10 BECATTELLI DILETTA 11/01/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
11 BELLANDI ALICE 03/11/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
12 SANTERINI GIADA 04/04/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000



> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MALUBERTI ALICE 24/06/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,700
2 BUSILLO CARLOTTA 27/01/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,100
3 SANTERINI GIADA 04/04/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,800
4 SEMENTA ELISA SOFIA 24/08/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,700
5 MUHAMETI MARTINA 01/07/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)12,700
6 MENNA MISIA 14/01/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)12,500
7 FALCIANI ANNA 05/04/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)11,950
8 BELLANDI ALICE 03/11/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)11,200
9 RESTAINO ADELE CATERINA06/02/2009 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
10 BECATTELLI DILETTA 11/01/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
11 FERRONI ALICE 01/07/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
12 CLOCCHIATTI SIRIA 30/08/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BUSILLO CARLOTTA 27/01/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,050
2 MALUBERTI ALICE 24/06/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,900
3 SANTERINI GIADA 04/04/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,350  
4 RESTAINO ADELE CATERINA06/02/2009 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,300
5 BELLANDI ALICE 03/11/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,300
6 MUHAMETI MARTINA 01/07/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,250
7 BECATTELLI DILETTA 11/01/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,200
8 CLOCCHIATTI SIRIA 30/08/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,050
9 FALCIANI ANNA 05/04/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
10 FERRONI ALICE 01/07/2010 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
11 MENNA MISIA 14/01/2011 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
12 SEMENTA ELISA SOFIA 24/08/2011 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000

squadra mini4-mista

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MONTEL FANNY 16/02/2005 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)14,900
2 RAVALLI SOFIA 02/05/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)14,700
3 GANGONI MATILDE 12/08/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)14,500
4 STELLINI AURORA 11/11/2011 CFFS ASD (C01) 14,000
5 ALMASI VANESA LARISA 22/11/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,950
6 DONZELLI ALLEGRA 23/05/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,850
7 PELIZZA ASHLEY 30/09/2009 CFFS ASD (C01) 13,250
8 COLLI GIULIA 21/03/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,200
9 CIRRI CAMILLA 02/08/2006 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
10 GHIZZANI GRETA 14/02/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
11 SPINI ALLEGRA 21/10/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
12 VALENCIA HERNANDEZ AURORA24/02/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
13 FIORAVANTI MATILDE 10/03/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti



1 VALENCIA HERNANDEZ AURORA24/02/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)14,450
2 RAVALLI SOFIA 02/05/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,600
3 CIRRI CAMILLA 02/08/2006 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,250
4 STELLINI AURORA 11/11/2011 CFFS ASD (C01) 13,000
5 ALMASI VANESA LARISA 22/11/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)12,450
6 SPINI ALLEGRA 21/10/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)12,100
7 PELIZZA ASHLEY 30/09/2009 CFFS ASD (C01) 11,700
8 GANGONI MATILDE 12/08/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)11,650
9 MONTEL FANNY 16/02/2005 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
10 GHIZZANI GRETA 14/02/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
11 COLLI GIULIA 21/03/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
12 FIORAVANTI MATILDE 10/03/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
13 DONZELLI ALLEGRA 23/05/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 VALENCIA HERNANDEZ AURORA24/02/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,600
2 FIORAVANTI MATILDE 10/03/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)12,950
3 DONZELLI ALLEGRA 23/05/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)12,450
4 SPINI ALLEGRA 21/10/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)12,150
5 CIRRI CAMILLA 02/08/2006 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)12,050
6 STELLINI AURORA 11/11/2011 CFFS ASD (C01) 12,050
7 PELIZZA ASHLEY 30/09/2009 CFFS ASD (C01) 11,300
8 COLLI GIULIA 21/03/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)10,150
9 MONTEL FANNY 16/02/2005 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
10 GHIZZANI GRETA 14/02/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
11 RAVALLI SOFIA 02/05/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
12 GANGONI MATILDE 12/08/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
13 ALMASI VANESA LARISA 22/11/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GANGONI MATILDE 12/08/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,900
2 FIORAVANTI MATILDE 10/03/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,600
3 CIRRI CAMILLA 02/08/2006 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,550
4 MONTEL FANNY 16/02/2005 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)13,250
5 ALMASI VANESA LARISA 22/11/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,100
6 COLLI GIULIA 21/03/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)12,900
7 STELLINI AURORA 11/11/2011 CFFS ASD (C01) 12,550
8 PELIZZA ASHLEY 30/09/2009 CFFS ASD (C01) 11,850
9 GHIZZANI GRETA 14/02/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
10 SPINI ALLEGRA 21/10/2007 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
11 VALENCIA HERNANDEZ AURORA24/02/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
12 RAVALLI SOFIA 02/05/2008 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (L10)0,000
13 DONZELLI ALLEGRA 23/05/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000

squadra prima-elitè

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti



1 SANTINI GIULIA 23/12/2005 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,700
2 BENETTI GINEVRA 16/04/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,600
3 TOLOMEI VALENTINA 25/04/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,300
4 DEL MONTE ANNA 30/11/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,200
5 LUCHINI GIULIA 24/07/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,000
6 NANNINI ROSA MARIA 27/08/2004 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,800
7 DEL TESSANDORO SOFIA 04/05/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,800
8 TOCCHINI GIULIA 08/09/2002 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,650
9 MATELLI NOEMI 11/06/2004 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 ROVAI MATILDE 17/07/2005 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 LENA BENEDETTA 26/01/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
12 SCILIPOTI LARA 31/07/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
13 GIORGETTI NOEMI 07/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
14 DEL CARLO ALICE 13/01/2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GIORGETTI NOEMI 07/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,700
2 MATELLI NOEMI 11/06/2004 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,600
3 DEL TESSANDORO SOFIA 04/05/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,500
4 ROVAI MATILDE 17/07/2005 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,200
5 LUCHINI GIULIA 24/07/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,050
6 DEL MONTE ANNA 30/11/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,650
7 TOCCHINI GIULIA 08/09/2002 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,400
8 SCILIPOTI LARA 31/07/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,150
9 NANNINI ROSA MARIA 27/08/2004 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 SANTINI GIULIA 23/12/2005 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 LENA BENEDETTA 26/01/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
12 BENETTI GINEVRA 16/04/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
13 TOLOMEI VALENTINA 25/04/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
14 DEL CARLO ALICE 13/01/2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 GIORGETTI NOEMI 07/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,250
2 TOCCHINI GIULIA 08/09/2002 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,150
3 DEL CARLO ALICE 13/01/2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,900
4 BENETTI GINEVRA 16/04/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,700
5 DEL TESSANDORO SOFIA 04/05/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,400
6 LENA BENEDETTA 26/01/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,400
7 SCILIPOTI LARA 31/07/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,300
8 ROVAI MATILDE 17/07/2005 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 9,850
9 MATELLI NOEMI 11/06/2004 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 NANNINI ROSA MARIA 27/08/2004 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 SANTINI GIULIA 23/12/2005 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
12 DEL MONTE ANNA 30/11/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
13 TOLOMEI VALENTINA 25/04/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
14 LUCHINI GIULIA 24/07/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO



Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MATELLI NOEMI 11/06/2004 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 15,000
2 BENETTI GINEVRA 16/04/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,800
3 DEL CARLO ALICE 13/01/2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,750
4 LENA BENEDETTA 26/01/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,350
5 SANTINI GIULIA 23/12/2005 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,200
6 TOLOMEI VALENTINA 25/04/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,200
7 NANNINI ROSA MARIA 27/08/2004 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,950
8 SCILIPOTI LARA 31/07/2007 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,750
9 TOCCHINI GIULIA 08/09/2002 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
10 ROVAI MATILDE 17/07/2005 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
11 DEL TESSANDORO SOFIA 04/05/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
12 DEL MONTE ANNA 30/11/2006 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
13 LUCHINI GIULIA 24/07/2008 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000
14 GIORGETTI NOEMI 07/09/2009 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 0,000

squadra prima-junior

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 ROMANELLO TEA 23/06/2009 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,400
2 NANNIPIERI ALESSIA 19/11/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 14,000
3 CRESCI CAMILLA 30/01/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 14,000
4 LUCHINI ASIA 01/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 13,900
5 KODRA IRIS 02/11/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,800
6 CROGNALETTI ARIANNA 13/08/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,800
7 RAIMONDI ARIANNA 06/12/2010 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 13,800
8 FREDIANI REBECCA 16/07/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)12,300
9 SORDI GINEVRA 04/02/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
10 LO BRANO ELIANA 29/10/2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 0,000
11 SAETTINI GIULIA 05/12/2008 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
12 ANELLI ALICE 03/06/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
13 SPIZZICO VIOLA 19/04/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 0,000

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CRESCI CAMILLA 30/01/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 14,600
2 ROMANELLO TEA 23/06/2009 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,550
3 SAETTINI GIULIA 05/12/2008 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 14,500
4 RAIMONDI ARIANNA 06/12/2010 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,500
5 ANELLI ALICE 03/06/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 14,100
6 LUCHINI ASIA 01/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 14,000
7 KODRA IRIS 02/11/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,700
8 SORDI GINEVRA 04/02/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)12,700
9 FREDIANI REBECCA 16/07/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
10 LO BRANO ELIANA 29/10/2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 0,000
11 CROGNALETTI ARIANNA 13/08/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
12 NANNIPIERI ALESSIA 19/11/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
13 SPIZZICO VIOLA 19/04/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 0,000



> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 KODRA IRIS 02/11/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)14,050
2 CROGNALETTI ARIANNA 13/08/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,550
3 SPIZZICO VIOLA 19/04/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 13,250
4 ANELLI ALICE 03/06/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,200
5 LUCHINI ASIA 01/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 13,050
6 ROMANELLO TEA 23/06/2009 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 12,900
7 FREDIANI REBECCA 16/07/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)11,750
8 RAIMONDI ARIANNA 06/12/2010 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 11,200
9 SORDI GINEVRA 04/02/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
10 LO BRANO ELIANA 29/10/2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 0,000
11 SAETTINI GIULIA 05/12/2008 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
12 NANNIPIERI ALESSIA 19/11/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
13 CRESCI CAMILLA 30/01/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 SPIZZICO VIOLA 19/04/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 14,500
2 KODRA IRIS 02/11/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)14,250
3 RAIMONDI ARIANNA 06/12/2010 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,200
4 ROMANELLO TEA 23/06/2009 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,100
5 SAETTINI GIULIA 05/12/2008 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,850
6 CRESCI CAMILLA 30/01/2010 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 13,600
7 ANELLI ALICE 03/06/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 13,500
8 SORDI GINEVRA 04/02/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)13,350
9 FREDIANI REBECCA 16/07/2008 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO (L10)0,000
10 LO BRANO ELIANA 29/10/2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 0,000
11 CROGNALETTI ARIANNA 13/08/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
12 NANNIPIERI ALESSIA 19/11/2009 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (L07) 0,000
13 LUCHINI ASIA 01/12/2011 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 0,000

squadra prima-mista

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MINIATI AURORA 28/12/2012 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,100
2 NENCINI MARTINA 19/12/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,600

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 NENCINI MARTINA 19/12/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,150
2 MINIATI AURORA 28/12/2012 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 12,600

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MINIATI AURORA 28/12/2012 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,500
2 NENCINI MARTINA 19/12/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,100

> CORPO LIBERO



Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 NENCINI MARTINA 19/12/2010 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,900
2 MINIATI AURORA 28/12/2012 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,600

squadra prima-senior

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PECCI TERESA 13/08/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 14,800
2 MATAR AMIRA 22/12/2006 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 14,500
3 SENIA LAURA 10/06/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,300
4 LOCOROTONDO SARA 23/08/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,000
5 MALLOGGI ELISA 28/08/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 13,700
6 MORGANTI MARTA 31/07/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 13,700
7 TORLETTI BEATRICE 10/03/2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 13,600
8 DASCALU DIANA GEORGIANA07/08/2005 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,500
9 MARTINI VALENTINA 12/11/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 13,500
10 CECCARELLI CECILIA 23/09/2008 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 13,400
11 PALADINI GIULIA 24/03/2006 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,200
12 TELLINI NOEMI 02/07/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 12,900
13 BAZZANI CARLOTTA 27/06/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 0,000
14 CORTI ANGELA 23/11/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 0,000
15 LONGO ILARIA 22/08/2007 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 0,000
16 IOZZI YLENIA 14/10/2007 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 0,000

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MALLOGGI ELISA 28/08/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,600
2 TELLINI NOEMI 02/07/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 14,550
3 LOCOROTONDO SARA 23/08/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,550
4 TORLETTI BEATRICE 10/03/2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,550
5 SENIA LAURA 10/06/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,400
6 BAZZANI CARLOTTA 27/06/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 14,400
7 MARTINI VALENTINA 12/11/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 14,150
8 LONGO ILARIA 22/08/2007 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,150
9 DASCALU DIANA GEORGIANA07/08/2005 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,100
10 MORGANTI MARTA 31/07/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 13,200
11 MATAR AMIRA 22/12/2006 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 12,550
12 CECCARELLI CECILIA 23/09/2008 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 11,600
13 PECCI TERESA 13/08/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 0,000
14 CORTI ANGELA 23/11/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 0,000
15 PALADINI GIULIA 24/03/2006 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 0,000
16 IOZZI YLENIA 14/10/2007 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 0,000

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MALLOGGI ELISA 28/08/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,450
2 TORLETTI BEATRICE 10/03/2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,300
3 MATAR AMIRA 22/12/2006 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 13,950
4 LOCOROTONDO SARA 23/08/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 13,700



5 CORTI ANGELA 23/11/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 13,600
6 SENIA LAURA 10/06/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 12,950
7 DASCALU DIANA GEORGIANA07/08/2005 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 12,550
8 PECCI TERESA 13/08/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 12,550
9 MARTINI VALENTINA 12/11/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 12,350
10 MORGANTI MARTA 31/07/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 11,850
11 PALADINI GIULIA 24/03/2006 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 11,700
12 CECCARELLI CECILIA 23/09/2008 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 9,000
13 BAZZANI CARLOTTA 27/06/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 0,000
14 TELLINI NOEMI 02/07/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 0,000
15 LONGO ILARIA 22/08/2007 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 0,000
16 IOZZI YLENIA 14/10/2007 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PALADINI GIULIA 24/03/2006 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,800
2 DASCALU DIANA GEORGIANA07/08/2005 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 14,750
3 TORLETTI BEATRICE 10/03/2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,750
4 LOCOROTONDO SARA 23/08/2005 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ONDA BLU (H01) 14,650
5 PECCI TERESA 13/08/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 14,200
6 MARTINI VALENTINA 12/11/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 14,200
7 CORTI ANGELA 23/11/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 14,200
8 MATAR AMIRA 22/12/2006 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 14,200
9 MALLOGGI ELISA 28/08/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,100
10 TELLINI NOEMI 02/07/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 14,100
11 CECCARELLI CECILIA 23/09/2008 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 14,100
12 SENIA LAURA 10/06/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (L12) 14,000
13 BAZZANI CARLOTTA 27/06/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 0,000
14 MORGANTI MARTA 31/07/2005 TAVARNELLE U. P. (L02) 0,000
15 LONGO ILARIA 22/08/2007 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 0,000
16 IOZZI YLENIA 14/10/2007 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (L10) 0,000

squadra seconda-junior

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CORTOPASSI DILETTA 07/07/2010 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)14,500
2 CARDELLA EMMA 10/03/2010 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)14,400

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CARDELLA EMMA 10/03/2010 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)12,900
2 CORTOPASSI DILETTA 07/07/2010 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)12,300

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CORTOPASSI DILETTA 07/07/2010 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)15,000
2 CARDELLA EMMA 10/03/2010 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)14,400

> CORPO LIBERO



Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 CORTOPASSI DILETTA 07/07/2010 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)14,400
2 CARDELLA EMMA 10/03/2010 GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA (L12)13,900

squadra terza-senior

> VOLTEGGIO 1
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 VITALI AURORA 05/06/2003 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,450
2 BUGIALLI VITTORIA 27/09/2007 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 12,100

> PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BUGIALLI VITTORIA 27/09/2007 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,600
2 VITALI AURORA 05/06/2003 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,200

> TRAVE
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BUGIALLI VITTORIA 27/09/2007 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,000
2 VITALI AURORA 05/06/2003 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 12,700

> CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 VITALI AURORA 05/06/2003 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,400
2 BUGIALLI VITTORIA 27/09/2007 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (L02) 13,000


